
Week 1 Mon 12 September Tues 13 September Wed 14 September Thurs 15 September Fri 16 September

Table Tennis Badminton Running (5K lunch time) Quiz Volleyball

Video Games Table Football

Week 2 Mon 19 September Tues 20 September Wed 21 September Thurs 22 September Fri 23 September

Squash Pool Darts Board Games (New) Tug-o-War (all teams)

Swimming Penalty Shootout

FINALS NIGHT

Event Organiser Team Captain(s)

Squash harry.parkes@icr.ac.uk BLB Brookes Lawley molly.went@icr.ac.uk

Table Tennis jack.walker@icr.ac.uk alice.harwood@icr.ac.uk

Badminton colin.kwok@icr.ac.uk, dominic.rushforth@rmh.nhs.uk Chemistry jonathan.pettinger@icr.ac.uk

Volleyball marco.borri@icr.ac.uk ellen.watts@icr.ac.uk

Running (5K) dominic.rushforth@rmh.nhs.uk P Physics sarah.mason@icr.ac.uk

Swimming amy.moore@icr.ac.uk SRD Sir Richard Doll jack.walker@icr.ac.uk

Quiz nathan.brown@icr.ac.uk, zoe.walter@icr.ac.uk Clara.Cieza-Borrella@icr.ac.uk

Tug-o-War penny.flohr@icr.ac.uk Therapeutics catherine.fletcher@icr.ac.uk

Pool matthew.cheeseman@icr.ac.uk harry.saville@icr.ac.uk

Darts matthew.cheeseman@icr.ac.uk CMP/RMH Royal Marsden Hospjason.malia@icr.ac.uk

Table Football neil.jerome@icr.ac.uk Royal Marsden Hosp Rhea.Ewen@rmh.nhs.uk

Video Gaming jack.walker@icr.ac.uk Centre Molecular PathologyRebekah.Lawes@rmh.nhs.uk

Penalty Shootout (Reserve) penny.flohr@icr.ac.uk

Board Games (New) ian.whitmore@icr.ac.uk

Formats via Results Table

Mini-O 2016 Timetable

Winners: Physics


